Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:41.03
4:43.25
4:43.74
4:44.23
4:44.78
4:45.36
4:45.68
4:46.08
4:46.12
4:47.41
4:48.64
4:54.59
4:56.49
5:06.00
5:37.98
5:38.87
5:40.30
5:45.57
6:04.28

6:52.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:46.08
4:54.59

4:48.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

557
544
541
538
535
532
530
528
528
521
514
484
474
431
320
318
314
299
255
176

WA Pts
528
484
514

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T T T I I IT I I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

03/02/18
26/11/17
06/11/16
01/11/15
10/12/17
03/04/16
22/10/16
05/01/20
20/11/15
17/12/16
07/10/18
06/10/19
20/07/14
05/01/14
28/10/12
01/12/12
06/10/12
30/12/11
04/12/11
28/12/10

Date
05/01/20
06/10/19
07/10/18

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Spa Town Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Harrogate Janus Meet

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial
Cleethorpes Club Championships & Time Trials
Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT
Cleethorpes and District Club Championships
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Meet
Harrogate Janus Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019

Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course

Venue

Leeds
Grimsby
Sunderland

Hull

The Neptune Centre

Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Harrogate Hydro
Grimsby
Grimsby
Ennerdale LC
Braunstone
Grimsby
Grimsby
Cleethorpes
Sunderland
Derby
Grimsby
Chesterfield

Grimsby

Venue
Harrogate Hydro
Braunstone

Ennerdale LC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

N Lincs SS 2
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 2
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 2
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 2
Cleethorpes 2
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4

Club Swam Under Level

Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:41.08
4:44.78
4:43.25
4:47.41
4:43.74
4:45.68
4:45.36
4:46.12
4:44.23
4:56.49
5:06.00
5:38.87
5:37.98
5:40.30
5:45.57
6:04.28
6:52.18

Copyright 2024

535
544
521
541
530
532
528
538

431
318
320
314
299
255
176

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

03/02/18
10/112/17
26/11/17
17/12/16
06/11/16
22/10/16
03/04/16
20/11/15
01/11/15
20/07/14
05/01/14
01/12/12
28/10/12
06/10/12
30/12/11
04/12/11
28/12/10

Yorkshire County Championships

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet
Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs
Cleethorpes Club Championships & Time Trials
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Spa Town Meet

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT
Cleethorpes and District Club Championships
ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Leeds

The Neptune Centre
Grimsby
Grimsby
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Harrogate
Grimsby

Hull

Grimsby
Grimsby
Sunderland
Cleethorpes
Derby
Grimsby
Chesterfield

Grimsby

N Lincs SS

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



