Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:41.03	557	Н	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	N Lincs SS	2
4:43.25	544	Н	26/11/17	Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
4:43.74	541	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	2
4:44.23	538	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
4:44.78	535	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Cleethorpes	3
4:45.36	532	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes	3
4:45.68	530	н	22/10/16	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Cleethorpes	2
4:46.08	528	Н	05/01/20	Harrogate Janus Meet	Harrogate Hydro	Cleethorpes	3
4:46.12	528	н	20/11/15	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
4:47.41	521	н	17/12/16	Cleethorpes Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
4:48.64	514	н	07/10/18	Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course	Ennerdale LC	Cleethorpes	3
4:54.59	484	н	06/10/19	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019	Braunstone	Cleethorpes	3
4:56.49	474	н	20/07/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
5:06.00	431	н	05/01/14	Cleethorpes and District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
5:37.98	320	Н	28/10/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4
5:38.87	318	н	01/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	2
5:40.30	314	Н	06/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Cleethorpes	2
5:45.57	299	Н	30/12/11	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
6:04.28	255	н	04/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Cleethorpes	3
6:52.18	176		28/12/10	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	4:46.08	528	Н	05/01/20	Harrogate Janus Meet	Harrogate Hydro	Cleethorpes	3
	4:54.59	484	Н	06/10/19	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019	Braunstone	Cleethorpes	3
Cop	4:48.64 byright 202	514 2 4	Н	07/10/18	Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course	Ennerdale LC	Cleethorpes Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							•
4:41.03	557	Н	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	N Lincs SS	2
4:44.78	535	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Cleethorpes	3
4:43.25	544	Н	26/11/17	Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
4:47.41	521	Н	17/12/16	Cleethorpes Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
4:43.74	541	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	2
4:45.68	530	Н	22/10/16	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Cleethorpes	2
4:45.36	532	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes	3
4:46.12	528	Н	20/11/15	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
4:44.23	538	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
4:56.49	474	Н	20/07/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
5:06.00	431	Н	05/01/14	Cleethorpes and District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
5:38.87	318	Н	01/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	2
5:37.98	320	Н	28/10/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4
5:40.30	314	Н	06/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Cleethorpes	2
5:45.57	299	Н	30/12/11	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
6:04.28	255	Н	04/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Cleethorpes	3
6:52.18	176		28/12/10	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Page 2 / 2